( 37,00,000.00 + 190,000.00)

EXPENDITURE AGAINST GRANT RECEIVED

33,52,440.44
91960.98
97873.01
96584.08

Balance:

Amount in Rs.

38,90,000.00

36.38.858.51

2,51.141.49

I
Equipment
Fellowship
Contingency
Traveling

Certified that the amount of Rs.38,90,000/-(Rupees Thirty-Eight Lacs Ninety Thousand

only) was released by the University Grant Commission, New Delhi vide their letter no.

F3-2112002 (SAP -II ) dated 2110312002 to Birla Institute of Technology, Mesra, Ranchi

for the project title"Special Asistance Programme (DRS) in the Department of Space